Bottled Water 500 ml 

LUNCH 
Cordon Bleu 
BeefTerivaki 
Mixed Vegetables 

Rice 
Bottled Water (500 mil 

PM SNACKS 
Halo Halo and Turon 

Bottled Water (500 mil 

·with overflowing coffee and candies 

*Delivery Site: Pamantasang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa 

TOTAL 135000.00 
. .fTotal Amount in Words) ONE HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND PESOS " 

In case off3llure to make the full delivery iftbin the tIme specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1110) ofone percent for every day ofdelay shall he unposed on the d jJundehvered tremls 
Confo11l1e 

.iif. :J ~ 
sign.Mt,. rMlftlfl1Name)oij lier